HW “LAMELLO”- GROOVE CUTTER
Page 13.03
HW “LAMELLO”- GROOVE CUTTER
Page 13.03
HW ADJUSTABLE GROOVE CUTTER
Page 13.03
HS CUTTERHEADS B=40
WITH CHIP LIMITERS

Page 13.44
13.02
®
13.03
2014 - Cutterheads
HW “LAMELLO”- GROOVE CUTTER
ART. AH
- T.C.T. brazed cutter with spurs for making grooves on any kind of wood
- For hand milling machines
Item D d B Z V
AH100.20622 100 22 3,95 2 4
HW “LAMELLO”- GROOVE CUTTER
ART. RA
T.C.T. brazed cutters for manual feed for lamello hand milling machines
Item D d B Z
RA100.08022 100 22 8 4
RA100.15022 100 22 15 4
HW ADJUSTABLE GROOVE CUTTER
ART. RA
T.C.T. brazed cutter with spurs for precision grooves for manual feed
Item D d B Z V
RA160.07530 160 30 4÷7,5 4 4
RA160.14030 160 30 7,5÷14 4 4
13.04
2014 - Cutterheads
HS CUTTERHEADS B=40 WITH CHIP LIMITERS
ART. SA
D
Item D d B Z n min n max
SA078.40030 NEW 78 30 40 2 7000 9000
SA093.40030 93 30 40 2 5800 8600
SA100.40030 NEW 100 30 40 2 5500 8400
SA120.40030 NEW 120 30 40 2 4800 7700
SA120.40035 120 35 40 2 4800 7700
SA120.40050 NEW 120 50 40 2 4800 7700
- Tool body in steel
- Equipped with SP knives and chip limiters profile “0”
- For spindle moulders with manual feed (MAN)
- To be used with knives B=40x4 mm (Art. SA0 page 13.08÷13.13) and chip limiters (Art. SA1 page 13.08÷13.13)
- For solid wood
HS CUTTERHEADS B=40 WITHOUT CHIP LIMITERS
ART. SA
Item D d B Z n min n max
SA078.40130 NEW 78 30 40 2 7000 9000
SA093.40130 NEW 93 30 40 2 5800 8600
SA100.40130 NEW 100 30 40 2 5500 8400
SA120.40135 NEW 120 35 40 2 4800 7700
SA120.40150 NEW 120 50 40 2 4800 7700
- Tool body in steel
- Equipped with SP knives profile “0”
- For spindle moulders with mechanical feed (MEC)
- To be used with knives B=40x4 mm (Art. SA0 page 13.08÷13.13)
Z056.790.R Z051.704.R Z052.003.R
Z056.791.R Z051.705.R Z052.003.R
13.05
2014 - Cutterheads
LIGHT ALLOY CUTTERHEADS B=40÷50 WITH CHIP LIMITERS
ART. SAL
Item D d B Z n min n max
SAL100.45030 NEW 100 30 40÷50 2 5500 8400
SAL120.45035 NEW 120 35 40÷50 2 4800 7400
SAL120.45050 NEW 120 50 40÷50 2 4800 7400
- Tool body in light alloy
- Equipped with SP knives and chip limiters profile “0”
- For spindle moulders with manual feed (MAN)
- To be used with knives B=40x4 mm (Art. SA0 page 13.08÷13.13) and chip limiters (Art. SA1 page 13.08÷13.13)
or B=50x4 mm (Art. SA2 page 13.14÷13.18) and chip limiters (Art. SA3 page 13.14÷13.18)
LIGHT ALLOY CUTTERHEADS B=40÷50 WITHOUT CHIP LIMITERS
ART. SAL
Item D d B Z n min n max
SAL100.45130 NEW 100 30 40÷50 2 5500 8400
SAL120.45135 NEW 120 35 40÷50 2 4800 7400
SAL120.45150 NEW 120 50 40÷50 2 4800 7400
- Tool body in light alloy
- Equipped with SP knives and chip limiters profile “0”
- For spindle moulders with mechanical feed (MEC)
- To be used with knives B=40x4 mm (Art. SA0 page 13.08÷13.13) or B=50x4 mm (Art. SA2 page 13.14÷13.18)
Z056.790.R Z051.704.R Z052.003.R
Z056.791.R Z051.705.R Z052.003.R
13.06
2014 - Cutterheads
7 PROFILE CUTTERHEAD SETS WITH KNIVES AND CHIP LIMITERS (PROFILES 0÷6)
ART. SX001 - SXL001
Item
SX001.078.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=78 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA078.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷6
SX001.093.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=93 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA093.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷6
SX001.100.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA100.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷6
SX001.120.40035 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷6
SX001.120.40050 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40050) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷6
SXL001.100.45030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL100.45030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷6
SXL001.120.45035 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷6
SXL001.120.45050 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45050) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷6
- Set in plastic box complete with cutterhead, SP steel knives and chip limiters profiles 0÷6
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in steel (Art. SX)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in light alloy (Art. SXL)
- For spindle moulders with manual feed (MAN)
7 PROFILE CUTTERHEAD SETS WITH KNIVES (PROFILES 0÷6)
ART. SX001 - SXL001
Item
SX001.078.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=78 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA078.40030) + Profiles 0÷6
SX001.093.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=93 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA093.40030) + Profiles 0÷6
SX001.100.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA100.40030) + Profiles 0÷6
SX001.120.40135 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40030) + Profiles 0÷6
SX001.120.40150 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40050) + Profiles 0÷6
SXL001.100.45130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL100.45030) + Profiles 0÷6
SXL001.120.45135 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45030) + Profiles 0÷6
SXL001.120.45150 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45050) + Profiles 0÷6
- Set in plastic box complete with cutterheads and SP steel knives 0÷6 ( without chip limiters)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in steel (Art. SX)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in light alloy (Art. SXL)
- For spindle moulders with mechanical feed (MEC)
SA0000 - SA1000                           SA0001 - SA1001                           SA0002 - SA1002                             SA0003 - SA1003                            SA0004 - SA1004
SA0005 - SA1005                              SA0006 - SA1006
SA0000 SA0001                           SA0002                      SA0003                 SA0004
SA0005                           SA0006
13.07
2014 - Cutterheads
13 PROFILE CUTTERHEAD SETS WITH KNIVES AND CHIP LIMITERS (PROFILES 0÷12)
ART. SX002 - SXL002
Item
SX002.078.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=78 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA078.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷12
SX002.093.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=93 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA093.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷12
SX002.100.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA100.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷12
SX002.120.40035 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷12
SX002.120.40050 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40050) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷12
SXL002.100.45030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL100.45030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷12
SXL002.120.45035 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45030) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷12
SXL002.120.45050 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45050) + Profiles and chip limiters 0÷12
- Set in plastic box complete with cutterheads, SP steel knives and chip limiters profile 0÷12
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in steel (Art. SX)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in light alloy (Art. SXL)
- For spindle moulders with manual feed (MAN)
13 PROFILE CUTTERHEAD SETS WITH KNIVES (PROFILES 0÷12)
ART. SX002 - SXL002
Item
SX002.078.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=78 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA078.40030) + Profiles 0÷12
SX002.093.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=93 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA093.40030) + Profiles 0÷12
SX002.100.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA100.40030) + Profiles 0÷12
SX002.120.40135 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40030) + Profiles 0÷12
SX002.120.40150 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40050) + Profiles 0÷12
SXL002.100.45130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL100.45030) + Profiles 0÷12
SXL002.120.45135 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45030) + Profiles 0÷12
SXL002.120.45150 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45050) + Profiles 0÷12
- Set in plastic box complete with cutterheads and SP steel knives 0÷12 ( without chip limiters)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in steel (Art. SX)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in light alloy (Art. SXL)
- For spindle moulders with mechanical feed (MEC)
SA0000 - SA1000                           SA0001 - SA1001                           SA0002 - SA1002                             SA0003 - SA1003                            SA0004 - SA1004
SA0005 - SA1005                              SA0006 - SA1006
SA0010 - SA1010                             SA0011 -  SA1011 SA0012 - SA1012
SA0007 - SA1007                            SA0008 - SA1008                            SA0009 - SA1009
SA0000                         SA0001                           SA0002                       SA0003                      SA0004
SA0005                             SA0006
SA0010                            SA0011 SA0012
SA0007                          SA0008                           SA0009
13.08
2014 - Cutterheads
13 PROFILE CUTTERHEAD SETS WITH KNIVES AND CHIP LIMITERS (PROFILES 13÷24)
ART. SX003 - SXL003
Item
SX003.078.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=78 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA078.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 13÷24
SX003.093.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=93 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA093.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 13÷24
SX003.100.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA100.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 13÷24
SX003.120.40035 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 13÷24
SX003.120.40050 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40050) + Profiles and chip limiters 13÷24
SXL003.100.45030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL100.45030) + Profiles and chip limiters 13÷24
SXL003.120.45035 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45030) + Profiles and chip limiters 13÷24
SXL003.120.45050 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45050) + Profiles and chip limiters 13÷24
- Set in plastic box complete with cutterheads, SP steel knives and chip limiters profile 0+13÷24
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in steel (Art. SX)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in light alloy (Art. SXL)
- For spindle moulders with manual feed (MAN)
13 PROFILE CUTTERHEAD SETS WITH KNIVES (PROFILES 13÷24)
ART. SX003 - SXL003
Item
SX003.078.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=78 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA078.40030) + Profiles 13÷24
SX003.093.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=93 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA093.40030) + Profiles 13÷24
SX003.100.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA100.40030) + Profiles 13÷24
SX003.120.40135 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40030) + Profiles 13÷24
SX003.120.40150 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40050) + Profiles 13÷24
SXL003.100.45130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL100.45030) + Profiles 13÷24
SXL003.120.45135 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45030) + Profiles 13÷24
SXL003.120.45150 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45050) + Profiles 13÷24
- Set in plastic box complete with cutterheads and SP steel knives 0+13÷24 ( without chip limiters)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in steel (Art. SX)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in light alloy (Art. SXL)
- For spindle moulders with mechanical feed (MEC)
SA0013 - SA1013                           SA0014 - SA1014                           SA0015 - SA1015                             SA0016 - SA1016                           SA0017 - SA1017
SA0020 - SA1020                           SA0021 - SA1021                            SA0022 - SA1022
SA0023 - SA1023                            SA0024 - SA1024
SA0018 - SA1018 SA0019 - SA1019
SA0013                          SA0014                        SA0015                              SA0016                          SA0017
SA0020                           SA0021                         SA0022
SA0023                            SA0024
SA0018 SA0019 -
SA0000 - SA1000
SA0000
                    4
                    4
                    4
13.09
2014 - Cutterheads
13 PROFILE CUTTERHEAD SETS WITH KNIVES AND CHIP LIMITERS (PROFILES 25÷36)
ART. SX004 - SXL004
Item
SX004.078.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=78 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA078.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 25÷36
SX004.093.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=93 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA093.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 25÷36
SX004.100.40030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA100.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 25÷36
SX004.120.40035 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40030) + Profiles and chip limiters 25÷36
SX004.120.40050 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40050) + Profiles and chip limiters 25÷36
SXL004.100.45030 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL100.45030) + Profiles and chip limiters 25÷36
SXL004.120.45035 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45030) + Profiles and chip limiters 25÷36
SXL004.120.45050 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45050) + Profiles and chip limiters 25÷36
- Set in plastic box complete with cutterheads, SP steel knives and chip limiters profile 0+25÷36
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in steel (Art. SX)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in light alloy (Art. SXL)
- For spindle moulders with manual feed (MAN)
13 PROFILE CUTTERHEAD SETS WITH KNIVES (PROFILES 25÷36)
ART. SX004 - SXL004
Item
SX004.078.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=78 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA078.40030) + Profiles 25÷36
SX004.093.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=93 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA093.40030) + Profiles 25÷36
SX004.100.40130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40 (Art. SA100.40030) + Profiles 25÷36
SX004.120.40135 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40030) + Profiles 25÷36
SX004.120.40150 NEW Complete with cutterhead in steel body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40 (Art. SA120.40050) + Profiles 25÷36
SXL004.100.45130 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=100 - Bore 30 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL100.45030) + Profiles 25÷36
SXL004.120.45135 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 35 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45030) + Profiles 25÷36
SXL004.120.45150 NEW Complete with cutterhead in light alloy body D=120 - Bore 50 - B=40÷50 (Art. SAL120.45050) + Profiles 25÷36
- Set in plastic box complete with cutterheads and SP steel knives 0+25÷36 ( without chip limiters)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in steel (Art. SX)
- Cutterhead Z=2 tool body in light alloy (Art. SXL)
- For spindle moulders with mechanical feed (MEC)

Art. SA2061 - (SA3061)                       Art. SA2062 - (SA3062)                                Art. SA2063 - (SA3063)
Art. SA2064 - (SA3064)
Example:
Knife SA2..
Limiter (SA3..)
®
13.21
2014 - Cutterheads
HW ADJUSTABLE CUTTERHEAD WITH REVERSIBLE KNIVES FOR GROOVES
ART. TA
- For precision grooves 4 to 15 mm
- Adjustable by using spacer rings (included)
- Cutterhead in steel with reversible HW knives
- Manual feed (MAN)
Item D d B Z V Emax
TA140.07530     A+A 140 30 4÷7,5 4 4 32
TA140.07535     A+A      140 35 4÷7,5 4 4 32
TA140.07630     B 140 30 7,65 2 - 32
TA140.07635     B           140 35 7,65 2 - 32
TA140.15030     A+B+A 140 30 4÷15 4+2 4 32
TA140.15035     A+B+A 140 35 4÷15 4+2 4 32
TA180.07530     A+A 180 30 4÷7,5 8 4 32
TA180.07535     A+A 180 35 4÷7,5 8 4 32
TA180.07630     B 180 30 7,65 2 - 32
TA180.07635     B          180 35 7,65 2 - 32
TA180.15030     A+B+A 180 30 4÷15 8 4 32
TA180.15035     A+B+A 180 35 4÷15 8 4 32
Spare parts: TA140.075 TA140.076
TA180.075 TA180.076
Dimensions Item Dimensions Item
Knife 18x18x1,95 Z055.020.N 7,6x12x1,5 Z055.000.N

Bottom profile knife R=6/45° Z055.804.L
Wedge - Z056.708.N
Wedge screw M8x20 Z051.805.R
HW TOOLING SET FOR ROUNDING AND CHAMFERING
ART. TLL
®
13.28
2014 - Cutterheads
HW MULTIRADIUS SET
ART. TML
- Cutterhead with two radius knives mounted on the tools
- Produced in light alloy with HW knives
- Manual feed (MAN)
- Available also with bore 35/40/50
Item D d B Z R
TML113.25330 113 30 25 2 3/6
TML113.25430 113 30 25 2 4/8
TML113.25530 113 30 25 2 5/10
TML113      diameter 113 mm. bore 35 mm. (code number ends with 35 instead of 30)
TML132.45230 132 30 45 2 12/18
TML132.45530 132 30 45 2 15/20
TML132      diameter 132 mm. bore 35 mm. (code number ends with 35 instead of 30)
Spare parts: TML113.25 TML132.45
Dimension     Item Dimension Item
Profile knife R= 3/6 Z055.805.R R= 12/18 Z055.808.R
Profile knife R= 4/8 Z055.806.R R= 15/20 Z055.809.R

Trapezoidal profile
ON REQUEST
Rounded profile
B
®
13.35
2014 - Cutterheads
HW PANEL RAISING SET WITH SIX PROFILES
ART. TTL
- Produced in light alloy with HW knives
- Six knives for working 12 different wood profiles (profiles “A” - “B” -“C” -“D” -“E” - “F”)
- Manual feed (MAN)
- Available only with bore 30
Item D d B Profile Z
TTL180.22130 180 30 22 D 2
TTL180.22230 180 30 22 E 2
TTL180.22330 180 30 22 F 2
TTL180.23130 180 30 23 A 2
TTL180.23230 180 30 23 B 2
TTL180.23330 180 30 23 C 2
Spare parts:
Dimension Item
Profile knife Profile “A” Z055.831.R
Profile knife Profile “B” Z055.832.R

2
3
®
13.44
2014 - Cutterheads
HW PLANERHEAD
ART. TZA
- Cutterhead in steel with HS knives (18%W) - 30x3
- Planer knives positioning by means of aligners Art. Y200.125.N (page....)
- Can be equipped with HW knives on request
- Can be also produced in light alloy
- Guide rings in light alloy
- Safety ring in steel
To be used with guide rings Art. Z058
Item D d B Z
TZA125.12035 125 35 120 4
TZA125.12040 125 40 120 4
TZA125.13035 125 35 130 4
TZA125.13040 125 40 130 4
TZA125.15035 125 35 150 4
TZA125.15040 125 40 150 4
TZA125.18040 125 40 180 4
TZA125.23035 125 35 230 4
TZA125.23040 125 40 230 4
Spare parts:
Item
Z056.760.N Wedge L= 120
Z056.761.N Wedge L= 130

Z058.505.N - 1 guide ring D=90 Z058.900.N - 1 safety ring  D=68
Tolerance:
D= 0/- 0,02
D1= + 0,02/0
L= ± 0,02
Tolerance:
D= 0/- 0,02
D1= 0/- 0,02
®
13.45
2014 - Cutterheads
REDUCTION RINGS FOR CUTTERHEADS
ART. ZA010
Item D D1 L
ZA010.322020 NEW 32 20 20
ZA010.353005 NEW 35 30 5
ZA010.353010 NEW 35 30 10
ZA010.353015 NEW 35 30 15
ZA010.353020 NEW 35 30 20
ZA010.353025 NEW 35 30 25
ZA010.353030 NEW 35 30 30
ZA010.353035 NEW 35 30 35
ZA010.353040 NEW 35 30 40
ZA010.403005 NEW 40 30 5
ZA010.403010 NEW 40 30 10
ZA010.403015 NEW 40 30 15
ZA010.403020 NEW 40 30 20
ZA010.403025 NEW 40 30 25
ZA010.403030 NEW 40 30 30
ZA010.403035 NEW 40 30 35
ZA010.403040 NEW 40 30 40
ZA010.403505 NEW 40 35 5
ZA010.403510 NEW 40 35 10
ZA010.403515 NEW 40 35 15
ZA010.403520 NEW 40 35 20
ZA010.403525 NEW 40 35 25
ZA010.403530 NEW 40 35 30
ZA010.403535 NEW 40 35 35
ZA010.403540 NEW 40 35 40
REDUCING BUSHES
ART. ZA011
Item D D1 D2
ZA011.03530 NEW 35 30 55
ZA011.04030 NEW 40 30 60
ZA011.14035 NEW 40 35 55
ZA011.05030 NEW 50 30 70
ZA011.15035 NEW 50 35 70
ZA011.25040 NEW 50 40 70